
Eagle's Nest March 11, 2024

Eagle Parents, please scan this QR code or go to this link to watch a video from Principal
Jowers describing the importance of the RISE Triathlon. We believe all RISE Eagles will fly
high this year when we put in the work, show resilience, and cross the finish line together.

Our mission is to empower scholars to thrive academically, strengthen their community, and
discover their voice. Every scholarmust grow at least 1 grade level this year…many will grow 2
or more grade levels. Parents, we need your help!

March
11-15
13
15
18
20

25-29

April
2
8-12
5
10
11

Spring Benchmarks (Check-ins)
Tornado Drill
Progress Reports Home, Q3
Second Grade Field Trip
Parent Scholar Association
Meeting, 5:30 - 7:30PM
Spring Break

End of Quarter 3
College & Career Week
Grades Dues
Report Cards Go Home
Athletic Banquet

April
15-19
18
19
25
25
26
27

May
3
3
17
24

Scholastic Book Fair
Fifth Grade Field Trip
Honor Roll Celebration
Fourth Grade Field Trip
Spring Band Performance
Middle School Dance
Community Day

EOG Olympics Kick-Off
Community Day
Field Day (K-2)
Field Day (3-5) & (6-8)

Please click here to view the March Menu. Please visit our website for the 2024-25 Calendar.

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=HEARtWBxBIg
https://risese.org/nutrition/
https://risese.org/wp-content/uploads/2024/02/RISE-Calendar-24-25.pdf


Parent Corner

Current RISE families, we ask that you fill
out the Intent to Return form to let us
know if you will continue to be a part of
the RISE Family next school year!

Please sign up here to present during
College and Career Week, April 8-12. You
can also sign up here to serve at our
College and Career week Trivia Table.

Please sign up here to volunteer in this
year’s Book Fair between April 15 - 19. We
need lots of help!

If you have an interest in joining the RISE
Soccer Club please contact Coach Powel at
dpowell@risese.org. Soccer Club is open to
any gender in Grades 4-8.

Please don’t Doordash…
We ask that scholars and families not order
Doordash, UberEats or any other food
delivery service to the School as it distracts
from the learning environment and
presents a safety concern. Scholars may
bring their own lunch or take advantage of
the free lunch opportunity in the cafeteria.
Thank you for abiding.

https://forms.gle/mh36D15LK8KrEg6eA
https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLSdpLNgKhTD-MWo4ZYOujOVRWq-EnPpcNOpIQwOxTQlmdZYP4Q/viewform
https://forms.gle/e9tioTNRDY4iddp87
http://tinyurl.com/RISEBookFair24
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1giuTlFG9qR6nOe-uMGrFBz28aB0JZPl8/view?usp=sharing
mailto:dpowell@risese.org


Del Nido del Águila 11 de marzo del 2024

Padres y Madres del Águila, escanee este código QR o vayan a este enlace para ver un video
del director Jowers que describe la importancia del Triatlón RISE. Creemos que todos los
Águilas RISE volarán alto este año cuando trabajemos, mostraremos resiliencia y cruzaremos
la línea de la meta juntos.

Nuestra misión es capacitar a los estudiantes para que prosperen académicamente,
fortalezcan su comunidad y descubran su voz. Cada estudiante debe crecer al menos 1 nivel
de grado este año…muchos crecerán más de 1 nivel de grado. ¡Padres/Madres, necesitamos
su ayuda!

Marzo
11-15
13
15
18
20
25-29

Abril
2
8-12
5
10
11

Puntos de referencia en primavera
Simulacro de tornado
Informes de inicio de progreso
Excursión de segundo grado
Reunión de PSA, 5:30 - 7:30 p.m.
Vacaciones de primavera

Fin del tercer trimestre
Semana Universitaria y Profesional
Ultimo dia de entrega de notas
Las notas van a las casas
Banquete Atlético

Abril
15-19
18
19
25
25
26
27

Mayo
3
3
17
24

Feria del Libro Escolar
Excursión de quinto grado
Celebración del Cuadro de Honor
Excursión de cuarto grado
Actuación de la banda de primavera
Baile de la escuela secundaria
Día de la Comunidad

Inicio de los Juegos Olímpicos EOG
Día de la Comunidad
“Field Day” (K-2)
“Field Day” (3-5) y (6-8)

Por favor haz click aquí para ver el Menú de Marzo. Por favor visite nuestro sitio web para el
Calendario 2024-25.

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=HEARtWBxBIg
https://risese.org/nutrition/
https://risese.org/wp-content/uploads/2024/02/RISE-Calendar-24-25.pdf


Rincón para los padres/madres

Familias RISE actuales, les pedimos que
completen la forma con la Intención de
regresar forma ¡Para informarnos si
continuará siendo parte de la familia RISE
el próximo año escolar!

Por favor regístrese aquí para presentar
durante la Semana Universitaria y
Profesional, 8-12 de abril. También
puedes registrarte aquí para servir en
nuestra mesa de trivia en la semana
Universitaria y Profesional.

Por favor sea voluntario en la Feria del
Libro de este año entre 15 - 19 de abril.
¡Necesitamos mucha ayuda!

El Club de Baloncesto femenino comienza
esta semana en los grados 4-8. El club de
fútbol está abierto a cualquier género en
los grados 4-8.

Por favor, no hagan
Doordash...
Pedimos que los estudiantes y las familias
no ordenen Doordash, UberEats ni ningún
otro servicio de entrega de alimentos a la
escuela, ya que distrae del entorno de
aprendizaje y presenta un problema de
seguridad. Los estudiantes pueden traer su
propio almuerzo o aprovechar la
oportunidad de almuerzo gratis en la
cafetería. Gracias por su apoyo..

https://forms.gle/mh36D15LK8KrEg6eA
https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLSdpLNgKhTD-MWo4ZYOujOVRWq-EnPpcNOpIQwOxTQlmdZYP4Q/viewform
https://forms.gle/e9tioTNRDY4iddp87
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1giuTlFG9qR6nOe-uMGrFBz28aB0JZPl8/view?usp=sharing

